

BiPOM Electronics, Inc.



Product Catalog

Issue 24

Your One Source for **Industrial Internet of Things**

BiPOM Electronics, Inc.

9788 Clarewood Dr. 306, Houston, Texas 77036 USA

Telephone: (713) 283 - 9970 E-mail: info@bipom.com Web: www.bipom.com

Warranty

BiPOM Electronics offers a 30-day money-back warranty on standard microcontroller boards. Other products, boards that are customized by BiPOM Electronics for a particular use and any product that has been modified by the customer (including the microcontroller boards) can not be returned.

BiPOM Electronics offers a two-year warranty on all electronic products. Products that prove to be defective within the two year period will be repaired (with new full warranty) or replaced at BiPOM's option. This warranty does not apply to products which have been subject to neglect, accident, misuse (including static discharge) or modification. In no event shall the liability of BiPOM Electronics exceed the buyer's purchase price nor shall BiPOM Electronics be liable for any consequential or indirect damages.

Warning

BiPOM Electronics makes no representation that the products described in this catalog are suitable for a particular use. The user must make the final determination for fitness to a particular use or application.

Products sold by BiPOM Electronics are not authorized for use as critical components in life support or safety of flight devices or systems. A critical component is any component of a life support or safety of flight device or system whose failure to perform can be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support or safety of flight device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness. Safety of flight qualification is the responsibility of the buyer.











Printed in the USA